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Notification No.WBSU/VC/Notification/SUE/795/17

06.01.2017

NOTICE FOR ELECTION TO STUDENTS’ UNION

West Bengal State University, Barasat issues the notification for election 2017 to Students’ Union of
Colleges affiliated to the University and also the University Departments. Election Codes of conduct will
remain in force from the date of publication of Schedule for election notification to the completion of
the election process.

SI.No. Activities Date with specification
1 Date of notification 09.01.2017 (Monday) after 3.00 P.M.
2, Date of Publication of 11.01.2017 (Wednesday) after 3.00 p.m.
Provisional Electoral Roll shall be
displayed on the respective
College/Department Notice
Board
3. Objection/Correction if any 16.01.2017 (Monday) 11.00 A.M. to 3.00 P.M.
4, Publication of Final Electoral Roll | 17.01.2017 (Tuesday) after 3.00 P.M.
5. Issuance and receiving of 19.01.2017(Thursday) and 20.01.2017 (Friday) upto
Nomination Form 2.00 P.M.
For Morining Colleges upto 12,00 noon.
For evening Colleges : 5.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M.
6. Scrutiny of nomination Form 21.01.2017 (Saturday) (From 12.00 noon)
7. Publication of List of valid 21.01.2017 (Saturday) after scrutiny
candidates
8. Date of withdrawal of 24.01.2017 (Tuesday) (From 11.00 P.M. to 3.00 P.M.))
Nomination Form
9. Campaigning 28.01.2017 (Saturday) upto 3.00 P.M.
1 *
0. Datel Poling 30.01.2017 (Monday)
For Day Colleges 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.
For Morining Colleges upto 8.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M.
For evening Colleges : 5.00 P.M. to 8.00 P.M.
11. Date of Counting 30.01.2017 after election

*Date of Polling of R5.C. coLLecE For women is 31.01.2017 (Tuesday)

8.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M. & Counting after election.

For further queries E-mail may be sent to : stateunivosda@gmail.com
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